1.0

0.0

1.0

2.0

proposed ftrellis to go
up to existing level of

assumed boundary

estimated level of
neighbouring trellis
(refer to photograph 02)

estimated level of
neighbouring wall
(refer to photograph 02)

trellis
proposed proposed
widening of pillar widening of pillar
to support gate. to support gate.
L Q Q
\ 3 I
i I

brick

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

N2/

Charlton
Brown
Architects

details date

by‘ rev

Capo di Monte, Windmill Hill 1249 PA
Proposed Rear Garden Wall
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